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BYTOVA JEDNOTKA

SITUACE NA PODLAZI

ZAKLADNI INFORMACE

ID nemovitosti NEKS51
Vlastnictvi osobni
Dispozice 2+kk
Podlazi 5
Orientace S/J
Stav pfi predani Stévajici
Parkovéni Ne

C. 5l

SITUACE V BUDOVE

VYMERY
01 Chodba
02 Koupelna
03 We
04 Pokoj
05 Kuchyn
06 Pokoj
Svislé konstrukce
Podlahova plocha
Sklepni kdje

Celkova plocha

10,1 m?
6,6 m?
1,9 m?
9,1 m?
6,1 m?

22,7 m?
3,6 m?

60,1 m?
33m?

63,4 m?
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